b - .,

STIRIA Rt BURIAL " .

CRAVES REGISTRBATION

rw:.scp:_ 19048) %BU’RIA.LZC l%EPO RT O; 4 5 1 July 19LLL
e T 10-630 AND AR 30- ]8[5
C(r/NIJ-T Mpiol ) 3}5 7
_I;_cﬁxnt*r James 31*5"!5::?4’% ., 0=2 3§ﬁ -
Laust Name irat Initial LI MNo. . 4,
Unlmoun"“‘ 1S f }dﬂ—ﬁ M ﬂd‘f - -gond A/B Div ;f i
) ‘11 Organization . !
France UnlCnO‘Lé 4 KTA | [
Place of Death Date of Dmth Cause of Desth
1 July 19kl (Reinterred) Blosville France
Time and Date of Burial Name of Cemetery ~ Name or Coordinates of Location
23 2 B Pegz
Grave Number Row Number Plot Number Type of Marker

Disposition of Identification Tags: Buried with body Yes g No[J  Attached to Marker Yes B Nold

If No Identification Tags /;4_1,7:;% i, /f&’@f_ P 79[&/

How were remains identified?

-1

ST AT TNy SIS ONT ~on e
DISTHTEARRED FROL: COCRDs 319:95

What means of identification were buried with the body?

To determine Right or Left use Deceased’s Right and Left.

Who is buried on: ; 2 o

emmeais pigny Dot Franks b, 1606860 Unimom Bl A DY Lo
I licLaughlin, Robert B. 0-130875L 2nd It. 82nd A/B Div 22

Deceased’s Left: Neme Serial Ne. Rank Osganization; Grave No.

Signature or Name, Rank and if possible Organization of person furnishing above Data when other than officer reporting burial,
If print of identification tag is not affixed fill in below:

1r, F. X. McGinty
19392 Keau:l.n:r Avenue

A REGINLII A

- % Emergency Addressee
@ 19592 gRaTiNG av (B e
" DESROET HICH 3 Detroit, lfichigan

Address

Religion Fgmmm  Catholic

List only Personal Effects Found on Body and d]spmmon of sa r n !
I/ I ! B I

Rosary
Wallet t-t i_ 4 g

o - —— mien v

Previo:chy Loicd G isolated gray
Clocated at_z2/9-957 |

I T :
6 J - - T / g
Slgnaru.re of Officer or other person reporting burial
2Ny FUg
I AR

(’\ EN

2

<y

Q. SO8, 2‘1{0/43‘ 38omM/B /15210 Verified by G.R.S. Oﬁﬁm
) DAIE C. SHERWOOD
24 1st. Lt., QMC




Interreq 17 Fr uery 1949

"‘,i-i ,ZQ_’ UMM?- 2T I"a-uynu
' (? /C-{, e~ Z DISINTERMENT DIRECTIVE
H. BTANETR

: L/LT Tgir, 1nterr ins Officer
! DIRECTIVE NUMBER DATE

SECTION A— _ _

=4 = = o
NAME AND BURIAL LOCATION OF DECEASED 2308 032227 TI5 [ Q5 | 48
DAY MONTH YEAR
1 NAME SERIAL NUMBER RANK ARM| DATE OF DEATH )
| MC CINITY J/ M'J:_‘.‘:y E’ =232 MAJ 1
i e —— 0=23257 DAY ]MONTH , YEAR
! CEMETER‘Ir - DISPOSITION OF REMAINS
| BLOSVILLE - CARENTAN 1 |2505 80
! CODE I DIST. PT.
FPLOT ROW | GRAVE COUNTRY ; CAUSE OF DEATH
7 E] = 23 FRANCE 2
- SECTION B — CONSIGNEE AND NEXT OF KIN
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONSIGNEE NAME AND ADDRESS OF NEXT OF KIN

FRANC!S XAVIER MCGINITY (FATHER)
19392 KEATING AVENUE |
?,ETRO!T MICHIGAN 9 0 MiF 1943

ag seht W5

L

ST. LAURENT, FRANCE

SECTION C— DISINTERMENT AND IDENTIFICATION

i NAME SERIAL NUMEBER RANK DATE OF DEATH DATE DISTINTERRED
" McGinity, James E. 0-23257 Maj 16 Dec 47
IDENTIFICATION TAG ON ORGANIZATION RELIGION ] IDENTIFICATION VERIFIED BY
[ ] REMAINS AGF :
S t L3 ¥ L[] 2 / 'J’F
[ ] MARKER _ U C R, W. Gansel NA}(E ‘&!E. mC%E‘-C
- SECTION D — PREPARATION OF REMAINS FOR SHIPMENT
'INATURE OF BURIAL CONDITION OF REMAINS Qo 3
Uniform Advanced decomposition.

| OTHER MEANS OF IDENTIFICATION -~
| HNone e S

REMAINS PREPARED AND PLACED IN CASKET =

5o 29 Jan 48 > T.R,.Harrison Jr.
| CASKET SEALED BY EMBALMER (ngnature) 2

N i Ly
T. R. Earrison Jr. (// 'ﬁ" —rr i W . (

|| CASKET BOXED AND MARKED SHIPPING ADDRESS VERIFIED BY

|oae 22 _Jen 4R H, J. Cummings John Palyok Jr, 1 Lt FA

I hereb)' certify that all the foregoing operations were conducted and accomplished under my immediate supervisian
and that the report above is correct.

\}"‘L r‘t J.x’/ at'“/.:’»-““”)"
John Palyok/Jr, 1.1t FA

SIGNATURE OF GRB INSPECTOR

1z Prepare Discrepancy Report @MC Form 1194a for major discrepancies.

“amc
REV 15 MAR 46 1194

o, AN (BT S50 10 MAY it 3



RECORD OF CUSTODIAL TRANSFER

e e

1. SHIPPED
| FROM TO
USMC Blcsville Casketing Point ‘4 - Cherbourg
| KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER
Truck Sgt ﬁgostino
| SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER =0 ' "'A ; DATE SIGNATURE OF RECELY __.f‘,.o' DATE
L:/Lf7 \J 2 ‘ - o / / ,{_d.; ﬁ—-{}
W. T. Dailey, Capt KM 26| Jan 48 5. Clampo, 1. Lﬁ FA 26 J4qn 48
i 2. SHIPPED
{| FROM TO
Casketineg Point 4 --.Cherboure Casketing Point B - St Iesurent
KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER
- Truck. Pvt Fagan
| | SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE . SIGNATURE O_P.RECEI\-'ER - DATE
<A C. =2 ”‘"’%»f) ﬂpp{f{ {’..—w’{"f' AL_.
E. ¥, Ciampo, 1 Lt FA’ £ Feb 48 DAY MackenZie, cépt Inf 2 Feb 48
3. SHIPPED
: FROM TO
"1 KIND OF CONVEYANCE ' NAME OF CONVOYER
SIGMNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE
4, SHIPPED
FROM TO .
"I KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER
SIGNATURE OF SHIFPPER DATE SIGNATURE Oi= RECEIVER DATE
; 5. SHIPPED
FROM T0
KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER - :
e g SLL T TEd o &y A )
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER. | . DATE SIGNATURE-OFJRLECENER- i \ ) DATE
- (] = sl ' [ ! \I:’ en \ (‘, - ey
, 6. SHIPPED
FROM T0
KIND OF COMNVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER . A DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE
1. SHIPPED-
FROM TO
KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONYOYER
.: SIGNATURE OF snwpsa.r\ - : T DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE
. ..J T = "= o K =
s e T ;



WAR DEPARTMENT
THE ADJUTANT GENERAL’S OFFICE

WASHINGTON 25, D. C.

REPORT OF DEATH

17 July 1044

DATE
xma/ip 1632
FULL NAME ARMY SBERIAL NUMBER GRADE
n (McGinity, James E. : 0-2% 257 MAJOR

HOME ADDRESS

Detroit, Michigen

ARM OR SERVICE DATE OF BIRTH

Parachute
Infantry

1% Jan 15

PLACE OF DEATH

France

CAUSE OF DEATH

Killed in Action

DATE OF DEATH

6 June 44

STATION OF DECEASBED

LENGTH OF SERVICE

DATE OF ENTRY ON
FOR PAY PURPOSES

CURRENT ACTIVE SERVICE

= E YEARS MONTHS DAYH
European Area 11 June 40
EMERGENCY ADDRESSEE (N.AMI. RELATIONSHIP & ADDRESS’
" % " i ; /""’
Prancis X. McGinity, fether, 19392 Kesting Ave., Detrolt, Mich.

BENEFIGIARY (NAME, RELATIONSHIP & ADDRESS)

Prancis X. MeGinity, father, 19292 Keating Ave.,
Jennie M. HMeGinity, mother, 19%92 Keating Ave.,

Detroit, Mich.
Detrolt, Mich.

INVESTIGATION

IN LINE OF DUTY OWN MISCONDUCT

WAS DECEASED

AUTHORIZED

OTHER PAY STATUS

IN FLYING PAY
(sPECIFY BELOW)

STATUS

MADE? OM DUTY STATUS ABSENCE
YES NO YES NO YES NO YES NO YES NO YES NO Yﬁ NO
i r b
X X A X

ADDITIONAL DATE AND/OR STATEMENT

Y 1 TITT = AT
PARACHUTE FPAY

I
&Y

L%

COPIES FURNIBHED:

[ % | BATTLE

B. G.0O. F.B. I F. 0., U, B. A.
ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU
CABUALTY BRANCH FILE

A. G, 201 FILE

2.0.Q. M. G, ©. F.D.

G. A. O, VET. ADMIN.

D MON-BATTLE

BY ORDER OF THE SE!

WD. AGO. FORM NO. B2-1, 28 MAY 1944 ﬁ




VVAfQ[DEPﬂdTTMEﬂQT
THE ADJUTANT GENERAL’S OFFICE

WASHINGTON 285, D. C.

REPORT OF DEATH

DATE

)“"—H‘ﬂ )

[

17 July 10944

xmé/ip 4632

FULL NAME

McGinity, James E.

ARMY BERIAL NUMBER

0-22Z 257

GRADE

MAJOR

HOME ADDRESS

Detroit, Milchigen

ARM OR SERVICE

Parachute
Infantry

DATE OF BIRTH

13 Jan 15

PLACE OF DEATH

France

CAUSE OF DEATH

Killed in Action

DATE OF DEATH >

6 June By

STATICN OF DECEASED

European Area

DATE OF ENTRY ON
CURRENT ACTIVE EERVICE

11 June 40

LENGTH OF BERVICE
FOR PAY PURPOSES

YEARS MONTHS DAYSE

EMERGENCY ADDRESSEE (NAME, RELATIONSHIP & ADDRESS)

Prancis X. McGinity, father, 19392 Kesating Ave., Detrolt,

Mich.

BENEFICIARY (NAME, RELATIONSHIP & ADDRESS)

Prancis X. McGinity,

Jennie M. McGinity,

ther,

10392 XKeating Ave., Detrolit, Mich,

-~ 7

ra K
mother, 19392 Keating Ave., Detrolt, Mich.

INVESTIGATION WAS DECEASED AUTHORIZED IN FLYING PAY OTHER PAY STATUS
MADE? INLINE O DUTY OV miscoNDUaY OM DUTY STATUS ABSENCE BTATUS (sPECIFY BELOW)
YES NO YES NO YES NO YES NO YES NO YES NO Yip NO
; b r
X X X X

ADDITIONAL DATE AND/OR STATEMENT
ON PARACHUTE PAY

COPIES FURNISHED:

8. G, 0. F.B. L F.Q.. U.8. A,

28 Qads o.rD. ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU
CABUALTY BRANCH FILE

G.A. O, VET. ADMIN, A. G, 201 FILE

l X |BATTI.I
DNON-BATTLE

BY ORDER OF THE SE!

Loy

ETARY OF WAR:

Marshelil

ADJUTANT/ GENERAL

WD. AGO. FORM NO. B2-1, 20 MAY 1944 ﬁ




& . 3 EUDGET BUREAU No. 43-R277.

o AEQUEST FOR DISPOSITION OF RER...4S

— ——
GRADE C. ECC -ME, ARMY SERIAL NUMBER AND REPORTED PLACE OF BURIAL DATE:

Major James E. McGinity, 023 257

Plot E, Row 2, Grave 23, 18 March 1948
United States Military Cemetery ) 3
Blosville, France

A c

DO NOT WRITE ABOVE THIS LINE B D

NOTE.—The next of kin should familiarize himself with the contents of the pamphlet, "' Disposition of World War |1 Armed Forces Dead," before
filling out this form. When the proper part of this form is filled out and properly signed by the next of kin, it should be returned to the
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER IGENERAL, MEMORIAL DIVISION, WAR DEPARTMENT, WASHINGTON 25, D. C., in the
self-addressed postage-free envelope provided for this purpose. )

If you are the next of kin or authorized representative of next of kin and desire to direct the disposition of the remains, please fill in PART |
of this form.

PART 1

(PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE NAME OF NEXT OF

£ . Vil
W 3 N / [ - Please indicate relationship to the deceased by placing an
I, /‘c-ﬁe-:-\,.dc:‘ e }a'j' e r fne' L_z)f"\-,l f"',y ‘(‘X"inrheproperbox.)
K
D wiDow D WIDOWER [j SON OVER 21 YEARS OLD D DAUGHTER OVER 21 YEARS OLD
‘f
E FATHER D MOTHER D BROTHER OVER 2! YEARS OLD D SISTER OVER 21 YEARS OLD

D RELATIONSHIP OTHER THAN ABOVE (Specify)

HAVING FAMILIARIZED MYSELF WITH THE OPTIONS WHICH HAVE BEEN MADE AVAILABLE TO ME WITH RESPECT TO THE FINAL RESTI NG PLACE OF THE DECEASED
DESIGNATED ABOVE, NOW DO DECLARE THAT IT IS MY DESIRE THAT THE REMAINS: (Please place an ““X" in the box opposite the option you have selected.)

E( 1. BE INTERRED IN A PERMANENT AMERICAN MILITARY CEMETERY OVERSEAS.

[:I 2. BE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES OR ANY POSSESSION OR TERRITORY THEREOF FOR INTERMENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN A PRIVATE CEMETERY

(NAME AND LOCATION OF CEMETERY)

D 3. BE RETURNED TO THE HOMELAND OF THE DECEASED OR NEXT OF KIN, FOR INTERMENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN A
(FOREIGN COUNTRY) !

PRIVATE CEMETERY LOCATED AT

(LOCATION OF CEMETERY SELECTED)

I:[ 4. BE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES FOR FINAL INTERMENT IN A NATIONAL CEMETERY LOCATED AT

(LOCATION OF NATIONAL CEMETERY SELECTED)

(Please indicate if your own religious services at a location other than the selected national cemetery are desired by placing an “X** in the proper box)
L] ves [ wo

THE NAME OF THE DECEASED, THE SERIAL NUMBER AND GRADE ARE CORRECT EXCEPT FOR THE FOLLOWING CHANGES: (If no corrections are necessary, indicate
this fact by inserting the word “*NONE" in the space below.) 2

. !"_( Sl (3 !

Nop &

fostel 2L Frin 7
e

2o dr Kl N

16—50411-1

Woy 1w 345 MILITARY 4. s A




PART | (Continued)

If on Page 1 of this form you have selected Option Number 2 or 3, or Option Number 4 with your own funeral ceremonies desired at a location
other than the selected national cemetery, complete one of these sections.
1, AS THE NEXT OF KIN, DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT I DESIRE THE REMAINS TO BE SENT TO THE FOLLOWING PERSON WHO HAS AGREED TO RECEIVE THEM:

LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL

NUMBER . ITY OR TOW ' UNTY OR PROVINCE STATE OR TERRITORY OF,
AND STREET o 0 N COl SR OR COUNTRY

EXPRESS OFFICE (Nearest railroad passenger station) TELEGRAPH ADDRESS TELEPHONE No.

OR
I, AS THE NEXT OF KIN, DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT | DESIRE THE REMAINS TO BE SENT TO THE FOLLOWING FUNERAL DIRECTOR WHO HAS AGREED

TO RECEIVE THEM:
FULL NAME OF FUNERAL DIRECTOR

NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN COUNTY OR PROVINCE STATE OR TERRITORY OF
U. 5. A., OR COUNTRY

EXPRESS OFFICE (Nearest railroad passenger station) TELEGRAFPH ADDRESS TELEPHONE No.

IN CASE OF EMERGENCY THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NEXT IN LINE OF KINSHIP AFTER ME, AS SET FORTH IN THE PAMPHLET, "DISPOSITION OF
WORLD WAR 11 ARMED FORCES DEAD,” IS:

LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL RELATIONSHIP TO
DECEASED

NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN COUNTY OR PROVINCE STATE OR TERRITORY OF
% U. 5. A., OR COUNTRY

REMARKS OR ADDITIONAL INSTRUCTIONS (For additional space use page 4.*)

AS EXPLAINED IN THE PAMPHLET, “"DISPOSITION OF WORLD WAR 11 ARMED FORCES DEAD,” | AM THE NEXT OF KIN AND THE INDIVIDUAL AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE
DISPOSITION OF THE SAID REMAINS.

IIWIEHM DO SOLEMNLY SWEAR (OR AFF_ IM) that the statements made by me in the foregoing document are full and true to
f

th{ y knowledge an beref <
WW 394 Aeatin

(SIGNATURE OF NE)(T OF 1= (STREET AND NUME R) i

o

Frane,s ' (Xau.e:e, ,a)y’c.q,,u {\’, Deteoit (3; M}:Q,h c,,aJ
NAME PRINTED OR TYPED CITY AND STATE { |

[

Subscribed and duly sworn to before me accordfng to law by the above-named applicant this L day of
19_5 at city (or town) of S/ A county of %—4- oL DIV, SR and State (or Territory or

29&;«1« : ér

District) of

o
Gt T4 CA
*NOTE.—Page 4 is part of the notarial attestation. HowaRE¥ e HORIZED T0 ADMINISTER OATHS)

NOTARY PuBLIC, WAYNE COUNTY, MICH. ;

MY (OFFICIAL TITLE)

PAGE 2 16—50411~1



CORRESPONDENCE

ACTION SHEET

REV 17 JUN u8

=
b4 =
T =
G m
PREVIOUS BURIAL LOCATION (Cemetery and Country) PLOT ROW GRAVE l',_'. 2
5
= 7
i o
S -8
PRESENT BURIAL LOCATION (Cemetery and Country) PLOT ROW GRAVE oo
oy =
o .
= -~
e 2
ADDRESSEE ADDRESS (Street, City, S!ate) o i
MR- O A " =
fs & _ - 18202 Feating ‘ “E
MRS. Fo X, ¥McGinity a
RELATIONSHIP DQ“""O]_'L 3 Wehican .
Pareats d iy =
&
PARAGRAPHS ~
Aoy ADDITIONAL DATA —— MODIFICATIONS &
This will acknowledge receint of your communication dated 15 July
1953
terment
records digclozs thot & lebtier was dispatched to you dated 10 lMay 49 sd-
et d s B il e . —
vising you that Bhe remains of your son had been permanently interred in
o s . P 1 . o
Plot P, Row 11, Grawve 36, in the United States
Taurent, Franc A copy of that letiber is inclosed @
=
fubvre reference, 2
Subsaquent o the final interment of vour sonls remains, the &
%
f.;\}-
States Militery Cemebery Saint Isursnt was transferred to the jurisdic— | 8
tion of the American Retbtle Vonumenis Com aiesion, VWashington 25, . C.
That Commission is responsit for the bsaubtification and maintensnce of
¢ cemetery as a permane nt shrine dediczted in grateful remembrance of
2
our honored dead of World War II, g =
P
Ly = E
It 1s of tae ubmost concern that informetion released o the fami- | =
(152 T
) ~J =
our heroic dead be absolubely accurate and it is deeply resret-
ved that the le tier of 1 June 1949 was inadvertently sent to you,
1 Tnel
Cy Lir dtd 10 May 1949
‘AN:EA'L'r:ST !NITIIALS AN_D_I DA'T_E - TYPIST INITIALS REVI R INI T
6;46 FORM ) —= 4 C
190 Ll oo Mo e 48 11972
J O [ 12 'f-a-:--w?



FOR OFFICIAL | ONLY, BC ROT
REMOYE PAPERS NOR REVEAL CONTENTS
TO PERSON CONCERNED. RETURN THEM

TRANSFER SLIP

[r‘ﬁ.‘: !'_“7.1\) 'k ~

DATE OF REQUEST

1951-952843

PROMPTLY.
RECORDS 201 FILE | ENL REC | EFF REF |MED REC| LETTER IND MEMO RADIO | OTHER (Specifs) TAST DATE
DESIRED
FILE OR REQUESTED
SERIAL PAPERS
NUMBER NOT IN FILE
AND — . . » ; 7
SUBJECT 2 £ } 7 Rl ./ N .3 . =g
£ .7 O ' e v @5 Fd B
NAME AND EXTENSION OF PERSON REQUESTING FILE DIVISION, BRANCH, SECTION, BUILDING AND ROOM NUMBER
TO R 7 ;
A -".__‘ - et . -
Bty s s 3 DATE RETURNED - TO RETURN FILE, INITIAL HERE
RETURN it liiva woa -
TO s P
DEB, TAGQ
INSTRUCTIONS 219 N Whes @anSbF884%e to another person, complete self-addressed transfer coupon below, detach, stitch
lank letter-size er and place in out-going mail service.
.- Mexendria, Virgin¥ds paper and -soing
o~ —
w DQ e TRANSFER COUPON
N .5 ;- 0
m g N */ Y7 ety -
e} NOTE THAT FILE OF: 7 7
— a,£ ) )
N 02325 7
m HAS BEEN TRANSFERRED TO: ayame) _
(.o _}.A._-'-‘___._(; = & J /'“'H : i
4 DIVISION, BRANCH SECTION, BUILDING AND ROOM NE.
: /',' N T
e | DaTE . SIGNATURE
it (.
== /._, ) P
= & - L o
ited. ¥r U. 5. GOYERNMENT PRINTING OFFICE




REV 17 JUN 48

=/
CORRESPONDENCE "ACTION SHEET z
m
PREVIOUS BURIAL LOCATION (Cemotery and Country) PLOT ROW GRAVE =
o
P
S
PRESENT BURIAL LOCATION (Cemetery and Country) PLOT ROW GRAVE it
5
=
[
&
| ADDRESSEE ADDRESS (Street, City, State) ~
[T - - ) =
M1Ss F. X. McGinity 19302 Keeting -
MES. - Detroit 3, Michigen !
RELATIONSHIP B, o=
Father o+ B
3 E
PARAGRAPHS s 0
(Sequence) ADDITIONAL DATA MODIFICATIONS . SIS
8
w
=
165-4 | son §
Llthough this office has not, as yet, been informed of the finel
interment of the remeins of your scn, please rest essured thet when this
informetion becomes svailable,you will be advised.
161-A
If we may be of further assistance to you, plesse feel free to communi-
cate with us st your convenience.
o
=]
>
-
5
[
0
o i
wr
m
2
>
O o
z
8 =
N
h
-]
ANALYST INITIALS AND DATE TYPIST INITIALS REVIEWER INITIALS AND DATE
d,-_/-q e \'J “; % ._-f-u _f'. "‘ “ ,(_a'-"/
OQMG FORM 902 g 48 11972




OQMG FORM
REV 1 .Ml:g 48 638

OFFICE OF 1..£ QUARTERMASTER GENERAL OF TH= ARMY

INTRAOFFICE REFERENCE SHEET

DUE, HOUR AND DATE

|

2 3
NO. FROM— TO—

1 Memorial | Repat
Division | Branch
Headstone | Memorial
Branch Division

4 } 5
DATE MESSAGE
26 M&J 1. The inclosed letter dated 12 April 1948,
1949 in the 095 File, from F. X. MeGinity, 19392 Eeating,

Detroit 3, Michigan, is forwarded for direct reply
&s & matter coming under the Jurisdiction of your
branch.

2. The above mentioned letter, regarding the
name and locaticn of the cemetery overseas in which
the remains of the late James E. McGinity are in-
terred and a suitable headstone for the grave, was
forwarded to this office without the neme of the vete
éran concerned, therefore, & letter was written to
Mr. McGinity to ascertain this informations The ate
tached letter dated 10 May 1949 contains his reply.

Incls RE%H
1. 1tr dtd 10 May 49 2965
2. " " 25 apr 49

3. 095 File (McGinity, F. X.)

4. 293 File (McGinity, James Ww.)

THIS FORM WILL REMAIN PART OF THE OFFICIAL FILE

U. 5. GOVERNMENT PRINTING OFFICE 16—49650-5



CORRESPONDENCE ACTIOR SLIP

NAME SERIAL NUMBER INITIALS DATE
g = ! . ; J =
g2 s . 7 A S / ; ¢ ) Fd 1
f © | LETTER TO: ! -

NAME OF DECEDENT ADDRESS A | IDENTIFYING DATA
BRONZE NO UPRIGHT GRANITE CONS IGNEE J -

NOT PERMANENTLY ”;;“:;? - 7
DISHONORABLE—DRAFT A NOT RECOVERED
CEMETERY REGULATIONS| | AGO MAR | NE

VETERANS

NAVY COAST GUARD ADMINISTRAT ION
_ AUTHOR | ZED ADD I T IONAL
STATE PENS ION INSCRIPT I ON INSPECT ION
APPLICATION FOR
ALt NO AGENT NO STATION
DUE TO DISTANCE UNCLAIMED BROKEN

CERTIF ICATE IN
DAMAGED FExL LOST
FORE IGN TRUCK _ RESH | PMENT

OQMG FORM 47 250886
zzqﬂnsc 47 393



CORRESPONDENCE AGTION SHEET

-

PREVIOUS BURIAL LOCATION (Cemetery and Country) _ | PLOT ROW GRAVE \S:F
K\
.

PRESENT BURIAL LOCATION (Cemetery and Country) PLOT ROW GRAVE ~

’LM’/ ;
(orpprm ‘38314 ‘3seq) INI03230°40 IAVN

ADDRESSEE ADDRESS (Street, City, State) '{‘\
MR ' 5 - TR
MISS Mr. Francis X. McGinity 218 P lymouth rfoad G
MRS. West Palm Beach, Fla. e
RELATIONSHIP
Father
PARAGRAPHS : &
Ce punse) ADDITIONAL DATA — MODIFICATIONS :
1654 .
. . s T , o
The "Request for Disposition of Zemains® form which you completed ‘\
regarding the final burial of the remains of your son has been re-
ceived and accepteds Official action has been taken to havelis
remains perranently interred in an American Military Cemetery overseas.
Inasmich as the United:fitates lilitary Cemetery Blosville, France
has not been designated as a permanent Amsrican Hilitary Cemetery, the
recains of your son hivé been exhumed dnd are currentlyirésting in .7
above groind ‘storage pending final interment in the American Military
Cemetery St. “aurent, France.
Permanent interment in the American Military Cenevery St. “aurent, E
France, was scheduled Gto commence on 15 Uctober 1948. However, I °
regret that the records pertaining to your son do .not revealf that his N
remains have as yet been permsnently interred. .\\g\f
N N
NN
113D -2
2C Froms . To:
2 19392 Keating ' Above
Betroit, Michigan
o 2
-
o
e
X
. 9
.Vl

ANAEYST INITIALS AND Ig}'TE,-; TYPIST INITIALS REVIEWER INITIALS AND DATE
v — 2 7let )
" OQMG FORM 1902 48 11972

REV 17 JUN 48



DIPARTMIRY OF THF ARMY
OFFICE OF THX QUARTERMASTFRR OFIFRAL
WASETHOTON 25, D. C.

In Reply Refer To RR Br: mmm Jemes E. 3., 023 257

Migs Janet Neal, Home Service Dirvechor
Midwestorn Aves, American Red (ross

1700 Washingtom Avenue
Saint Touls 3, Missourl

Dear Mieg Neal:

mam.

It ie nded that in contect with the Hext of Ein mentiomed sbove,
the;p-ﬁmg wmmwmwmmynammmmww_
fmmiﬁgﬁwk&mmﬂaﬂ%ﬁhdﬁﬂsﬁ”?ﬂdﬁbm@% ;i

request. =/ =
h," chC‘D
&b § Sinserely yours,
4 S8
i fom C’IEI_"-’
3 3 fif We— 7 e
myy. y =" - JOEI O, BYANT
2 ;,% 3 Colomel, OMC
Memcorial Division



AR ¥ SERVICE FORCES
MEMO RC NG SLIP

TO THE FOLLOWING IN THE ORDER INDICATED CHECK ACTION

2 buildi INITIALS
TO: (Name, organization, building) CONCURRENCE

1. -
Office Of The Quartermaster Gen'l T ——

Blde Wash. 25, D. C. DaTE
i %B m é??),,?j" NOTE AND RETURN

- NOTE AND FORWARD

COMPLETE ACTION

CIRCULATE

INFORMATION

FILE

For nec action re locaticn of grave

Re..:...Major Jame E. McGinty

JE—————

1 Incl ltr dté 26 Mar 46

| &
i ' _
g ‘2. i V f"%
FROM: (Name, organization, hiilding) , DATE
Operations Section Casualty Branch ~F" 1 Apr 46
Family Relations 3631 F (B 'i'TE“79990

'ﬁsulé.f '[H;":h; 895 16—46175-1 W U 5. GOVERNMENT FRINTING OFFICE



Serial No.Y 9‘31')7 NameM G“‘r’*y J‘;MQ.SE
Grade Bank

Organization 3‘2 st MW—& ..............
T N S
Nearest Relative ’J'"ﬂaf, X A, M

Address 19794, s AGoLong Qs W2 47203 o Nt x
Killed in Actwn__-;.._.g@%i _______ Died of a)lsease =

Date .. ir/.l/‘!‘[ ................ Hospital

Batle Bypal ..o Information

__DescriptiOn of Body ______________________

Members Missing_______.




'Y

=1

Date 13 Merch 1945

SUBJECT: Heport of transactions in disposing of the effects of

Jemes E. Hodinity ,  0=23257 late a
(Liame of deceased) (Army Serial sumber)
Major ¥ . ™ Parachute Infantry who died
\\ (Grade) . (Organiz€tiqg, Army or Service)
- N n
on the 6 day of June , 19 44 , m _European Areu 3
TO ¢ The Adjutant General, War Department, Washington 25, D,

1. Complying with £.W. 112, a Summary Court-Martial, convened at Kansas City,
Ho., pursuant to S.0., 228, Hg., HCJi Depot, dated 25 September 1543, for the pur-
pose of disposing of the effecis of the above-named soldier, or person subject to
military law, reports that:

a., No legal reprusentative or widew of decedent being present at
decedents camp or quarters, effects of Jdecadeat were forwarded to this Summary
Court-sartial, \

A\

. \y b. Local debtors owsd doucestent's estate § None , of which the sum of
% None was collected, (If aothlng was found due or collected, state "None":
otherwise attach itemized statement of sums owing and collected.) aIncl. «)

¢. Decadent owed undisputed local creditors the sum of § None
which has been paid by the Summary Court-dertial from funds of decedent., (See
inclosed- receipt y Incl.

d., Disposition of decedent's eifects (less money paid creditors, if any)
has been made by the Summary Gourt-dartial by transmittal through the Juartermester
Corps, at Government expense to person found entitled (See Summary Court-liartial
FINDIHG below)

FINDING
Before a bummary Court-iartial which convened at Kansas City, ilissouri, on

4 October 4} b s pursuant to Special Orders 228, Headquarters, KCQM

Depot, dated 25 September 1943, the application or affidavit of
9

Frencis X. MoGinity for the effects of the above-named de~

ceased soldier, or person subjsct to military law, now in the possession of the

» United States, with otner relevant cvidence, was duly considered;

Winereupon, this Summary Sourt-udartial finds that, under the provisions of

AW, 112, \Francis X. HeGinity of
N (Hame of person found entitled)
1§392 Keeting Lvenue 5 ., Detroit State ‘of
(Number, Street or Avenue) (City, Town or Village)
M : +
ichigan s itie & father of the

(Helationship or Capacity)

above-named decedent and appears to be entitled to receive his or her effects,



R-E=8~T-R-I-C=T-E=D

LA HEADQUARTEZRS

505TH PARACHUTE INFANTRY
APO #469, U. S. ARMY

8 July 1944,

SUBJECT: Additional Personal Effects of Officer Killed in Actlon,
TO : Effects Quartermaster, ETOUSA, APO 871, U. £. Army.
THRU : Commanding General, 82d Ariborme Division, APO 469, U. 8.
Army.,
1, Name., JAMES E, MCGINITY.
2, Grade or rank, MAJOR
3. Army Serial Number, 0-23257
4, Orgenization. Hq. Co., 1lst Bn., 505th Prcht, Inf.
5. Status, (XKIA, MIA, Missing) Killed In Action.
6. Date of Casualty. 6th June 1944,
T. Date and dispositicn of effects. 8 July '44; effects were
shipped to QM ETOUSA, by delivering to QM 82d 4/B Div,
8, PBank in United Kingdom in which deceased has an account,
None,
9. Names of Debtors and Creditors., None.
10, Name and address of next of kin.
Mr. Francis Mc@inity, (Father) 19392 Keating Ave., Detroit,
Mich,
: - For the Commandlng Officer:
Litee R
3= VICTCR C. LIEN,
T Incls: 2nd Lt., 505tk Prcht. Inf,,

Incl 1- WD AGO Form #54

1st Bn. Effects Officer.

e
R-E-S~T-R-I-C~T-E-D R P



HEADO
i el
PR -

r

LIATY , o &

ez

R
Y

LB

e (CEE)

RS 82D AIRBORIGE TVl

R s

.




DRUARTERS 505TH PARACHUTE IKFAY

June 1044,
SUZJECTs Transmittzl of Inventor

0 : EFFECTS o071 ITOUSA, Deno
~

Herewlith, in accordance
BTOUSA, dated 25 Cct 43, is 1n¢en
suhﬂnct named below:

“TRY APC 469, U, S, Army, 29

v of Personal Effects

t G-14, APO 507, U. S. Army

oG, 824 &4/% Division APd 469)

with Adm Cir #80 H3 8508
tory of Effects concerning

“TTfects QY ETCUSA

Statug: Xilled In Action — Control Wumber
6 Jun 1944,
Organization: Hq Co., 1lst Bn., 505th Precht Inf,

Designated 3Beneficiary:

Mr, Francis McFinity,

{(Father) 19302 Keating Ave,, Detroit, Mich,

Ossh found in effects:

2 U,8, Postal Money COrders,

#17469, #17470, total amount, %136.57._-

I certify that the fore:
all of subject's effects and that

Tffecte QM ETOUSA APO 5O7, G-14, U,

zoing inventory comprises

effects were ghinped to
8. Army by delivering to

Juartermester, 824 Lirborne Division, APC 469 on 28 June

1944,

VICTOR G, LIEW,
2nd Lt., 505th Prcht Inf.,

1
3 Incls:

Incl 1 - D AGO Form #54
Incl 2 - U, S. Postal Money

Orde
Incl 3 - U, S, Postal Money C

G
rder

st Bn, Effects Cfficer.

# ;:%174‘59":}' f "
FLTLT0Y




201-McGinity, James E, (Off) 1st Ind. OFF/gjv

HEADQUARTERS 82D AIRBORNE DIVISION, APO 469, U. S Army, 1L July 1944,

T0: Effects Quartermaster, ETOUSA, APO 871, U. S. Armya ih‘/

M' E‘. S'-

1 Incl




)
Effects of

Name

ASN

Case’ Nos

Wte

Ship Via

ARIY SERVICE

ARMY BFTECTS

ORDER #OR 8!

FORCES

SUREAU

HIPMENT

Ship To: wp, Frencis 7. McBinity

Maj. James E. McGinity
0-23257
110770 D

FELggg,

15392 Keating ‘venue
Detreit 3, Michigen

Date = o2 B d L . : ;
For Effects Quartermaster
F !.-‘g )
-/
1&‘;1? 7
- K AN
PiCKAGES SHIPPED = p
/7 s Franked .
-~ Est. Exp. Chgs.
Est. Frt, Chgs.
TOTAL . Date Shipped DEC'Y 1944
- 7
el oEB
REMARKS :

Eff. QU Form 14 (Rev. 8-19-LL)

v ) .
it AV
A

[

« LA
Shipping Clerk



Sheet of oheets ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU ; ¢ S Deceased

Box No.__ INVENTORY Missing = —__
P.OW.
Avandoned __

SHOWN ON TALLY-IN AS ~ CF PKGS, =~~~ ~-

~—

TALLY-IN NO. 5416 INVENTORY DA

EFFECTS OF ' RANK

A.5.N. ORG.

| PACKAGE DESCRIPTION:

I TECrRIPTION



™ e nTa

ARIY SERVI
o3 TICT TSGR T A
ARVY EFFECEIS BURELAU

23
Ship To:
r. Francis ., kcGindits

Effects of

Name iaj. dJanes

\ e =l =
ASH U=2325 Detroit 3; sicnigan
Gase No. 110,770 D

We.

Ship Via CRATKYNY G B/L do.
D Por Effects Quartermaster

PACKAGES SHIPPED

Franked

Est. Exp. Chgs.

Est. Frt. Chgs.

“ ' NV 29 Ve

TOTAL 7 T, Date Shipped

REMARKS # %

Eff, @M Form 1L (Rev. 8-19-LL) Shipping Clerk



NOTE OF WILL

v

Made by_*__-__-_—-h—-_~-_-——--—~—Captain/ﬁemes Z. McGinity
Beneficiary——-==———ee-ceeeeeee—__Fother, Francis X. MeGinity
EXeCutOr=—m e e e __Pether, Francis X. leGinity
Alternate beneficiary;wé———-—~——-M0ther, Mrs. Frencis X, McCGinity
Mode atmmwmee e Fort Benning, Georgis

Date madem—e—me e _Tovember 4, 1942



LY 35R s . g
KANSLS CITY QUARTZRIASTESR DBEFOT "
€01 Herdesty ALvenue
Kenses City 1, Missouri

IRPORMATION CIRCULLD COMCERNING Tx@ FER3ON:L I27ECTS OF
DECEASED MILITLRY FPERSOHIEL

1. The Army Effscts Bureazu, Kenses City, Missouri, has been
esteblished by the War Depermsat to receive end dispcse of the personal
effects of militery personnel who die outside the continental limits
of the United 3tetes.

2. Due tc hazerds of the ses and the meny difficulties in trans-
portaticn of property from oversees, it is impossible to determine
accurately wahen effects will errive here. Iowever, this circuler hes
been prepared to furnish approximete infermetion regerding tae time which
may elapse. The following will serve es & guide as to the time thet
normelly is required for effects to resch tuis Buresu from the verious
theaters of operztions: )

k]

SURCPILN TURATIR

Six months.

NORTE LFRICAN T:ZeTEZR (INCLUDING ITLLY)

S3ix months.

L5IATIC ALD 3SCUTLWRST BiCIRIS T.ZATERS

Trom ten ta twelve months.

5. It is necessery thet this Burssu heve the Pollowing informetion
to enzble disposition of thz soldier's perscnel effescts, sccording to
existing regulstions:

&) The neme and address of his widow, if he was married.

b) The nemes and addresses of his perents.,

c) In the event sn exscutor or ecdministrator of the soldier's
estete has been appointed by the probete court, the
original or a certified copy of tue Letters Testementary
or Letters of Ldministretion should be forwsrded to the
&rmy mfifects Bureau, for inspection. If original pepers
are submitted, they will be returned promptly.

T

4., It is adviseble thet tae mext-of-kin inform tais Suresu of any
ciienge in address. o *

Eff. @i form wo. 76 W e



iINVENTCRY ZFFECTS

(See AR 600 550)

(Last naml ) (rirstname) (Middle inital) (Army serial number,

late a

(Grade) (Organization or arm or service)

who died on the day of s e ,19

CLASS |-Saber, insignia, decorations, meﬁals,
campaign badges, waiches, manuscripts, and
other articles valuable chiefly as keepsakes,

NUMBER ARTICLES * Package

|2k o

weel Avren
Heb fold. ... | (1)

NAR

F N o~ S

| P peete

*To be filled out only in case of shipment to The Adjutant General

CLASS Il — Other effects

NUM EERl ARTICLES

W.D. AGO, Form Mo 54

v 1 s3 i f{w

1
W




C! ASS Il — Continued-

NUMBER ARTICLES =
e R .
; ﬂwm%&ﬁ”” ¢es
M .
| Notes... 8./36.857 L

1 cert:fy that the foregoing inventory comprises |

all the effects of the deceased whose name appe- %

ars ou the first page hereof, and that “thg effects B

were delivered to yl" éﬁ guZe»w
al

(Gi\re name and degree eiationshiu ‘LI (3 esemauve &

/A&uucw ZMG i

o V- 2 —
; ?mﬂz]ciary named bﬁ%e deceased. &M’M‘.@ﬁ
“the effects of class | have been forwarded to The
Adjulant General and those of class [I have been
sold.

[2) o

]/’; 57'0@ W ! &
247 GpsTIN ﬁ«"ﬂﬁ?*—f,o,c-
L O, Erfmecrs. OF. e eX.

apostsa U5 AN

(Zaudn
Q?&J/LN < 19 M4
(Dale)

“=3trike out words not applicable.
QMBS MAY 5825 i



.-

—

INVENTORY OF EFFECTS

(Ses AR 600-550)

gmaa W _(_'}_OT!’}’:

¥

eFinity

(Last neme)  (First nsme)  (Mi€le initial) ~ (Army serial num
121.39.00.1at Bn.505 Preh¥

¥

late a d_ -
(Grade} - + (On Enization or arm or service)
¥ ) - -
who died on the ___St"  day of .. JUBES 19 Ld

CLABS I—Saber, insignia, decorations, meda[s cam-
paign badges, watches, manuscripts, and other

artlcles valuable chiefly as keepsakes.

ARTICLES NUMBER

"PACKAGE

)
Prover Sooks /6

L
7. .| Bopks __,f/ @ 9
1.| Swazger 3tick‘9’/ff e

o

i . r - J == > '. qf]
1 |Money Belt /’é

*To be filled out only in cass of shipment to The Adjutant Genersl,

CLASE II—Other effects 3

NUMBER ARTICLES ﬁ
7
5 | Yeckties V/
1| 8hirt Green “_
2 | Scarfs we=—""(
4| Bath Towels ="
: S| 8hirhe 0.1
1| Pr., Hittens:
ek P, Pants Pink = m
1| Pr. qw‘i"pﬁrg Trunk s’
bi ~Shirts ( Ootton

W.D., A.G.C. Form No. b4
July I, 1833



CLASS II—Continned

MNUMBER . .
1 |oan :’[)\ : /./@
17 [Dress Blouss f;:;g@ s
10 |Pr Woal -\nrﬂfa A
l C-f‘-"‘-ﬁ Cnr’ =] ‘)"lOl”t Coa
Q_ﬁw'agiqmaq@
1 [Rain 002t )
1 |[Pr, _Shorts !'fn."hmvw
1 |Pr, Pants Green s  mem
1 ool Suviastar FF =
=7 7
5....[lnderghirts Cotton

1 _[Red 2011 L
s A
-

Coeng Cotton 4 e

."'.

1 _|Pr., Coverslls Le.ts

4 [Pr. Pan
17 % lUTCJ);", POSual N gggyforief
H el 8 _,gﬁrj%é \,.. a “r‘fl'”—i-GQ"’U
Money {

Notes ___ &s._lig,il’ i

I cerTIFY that the foregoing inventory comprises all
the effects of the deceased whose name appears on the
ﬁrst Dpage hereof, and that *the effects were delivered

oM 824 A/?s Div for delivery to
> (Give name and degres of relati tati
MY, ﬁ‘mlﬂcmls”‘,c inifomf’ CEATEC R
19382 Xeating ’we.. f) T J:"l:’t. uh_-i.Q-a.
or bepeficiary dby the d

e/ effects lof selass I Havel bkl fotwarded 218 “That
mtﬂbﬁéﬁl*ﬁxmmw&mﬁm

YIGTOR ¢, LI=H

end Lt., 505th Prcht Inf,,
lst Bn, Effects OFfFficear

]

AP ARG 11,8, Army
(ﬁm‘tlon) 4 :
¥y :qwa , ,]_9—J J
= . (Dats) f
*Strike out words not applicablr,

Hq SOs 1677



‘LL_‘-'{_:"’_ ApLihatay S

5CI5 BUKBAU |
Sheet T AVENTORY -

of ___ Sheet
Box No,

SHOWN ON TALLY-IN £8

rarry-1v to.___ 9416 GaSE NO.

EFFECTS OF REITK

}IL.S .:\T. O.EG‘»

%ﬁcmag DESCRIPTION:

5 I0LE DESGRTPIION
— oo — ] o e et iy

ARET rpots BUREAU O 4 « o

Sheet -of. Shegt INVENTORY
b Nor” T Bay ¢
739

SHOWN ON TALLY-IN A3

TALLY-IN }NO. 5416  mwendm: CASE 1.

Deceased
Missing
IJ . G .':'I-:er

Abandone d_____

ERpcaed, N0, OF PKGS,

EFFECTS OF

£.5.N, RG.

R NESORTPTTON

P v




INVENTORY OF EFFF TS .

(See AR 600-550) i

------------------- (Middle initial) (Army serial number)

Jate a . 1St _Li. Tnf 82nd_A/B.Div

(Grade) (Organization or arm or ﬁervioe)
who died on the WIKNOWN day of .JUNE 19 Lyl

CLABB I—Saber, insignia, decorations, medals; cam-

e ol i Gl
NuMBER " asneces - TR AR
Rosary v
T warzes ¥

e P

*To be filled out only in case of shipment to The Adjutant Genersl,

CLASB II—Other effects.

NUMBER ARTICLES

NONE

July 1, 1933



- - CLASS I—Continu

NUMBER ARTICLES III
I
Specie... $ .
Money
Notes .. S

I cerTIFY that the foregomg inventory comprises all
the effects of the deoease whose name appears on the
first page hereof, & B i telive

(Give name and degree of relationship; if legal representative

or beneficiary named by the deceased, so state)

*the effects of class I hs.ve been forwarded to The
Adjutant General sxnith; clags 50/

_DAIE G. SHERWOOD
1st. Tt., QMC

Blosville Cemetery
(Station)
1 July ' ,19. Ll
(Date)
*Btrike ont words not npp].iesblg.

Ha S0S 16717



INVENTORY OF EFFECTS

(See AR 600-560)

Medrube, Jamss T, O=23357
(Lest nemej  (Firme neme)  (Middle initisl} (Army serlel num P
atea 21 Ha 60,7 3t T 5065 Preh
(Grade) - (Organizstion or arm or service)

o 5
who died on the __ B day of _ JUNG 4o H4

CLABS I—Saber, insignia, decorations, medals, cam-
peign badges, watches, manuscripts, and other
articles valuable chiefly as keepsakes.

NUMBER ARTICLES ":-Sﬁn:;z
_____ 4 | twagey Tacta
..... 7 | Aocks N
1. Fuencocep 510 ok
1| Tnilet articls T8%.
o) lomey Belt .
1 '\r PG r-lq "?::1;‘&
T NTROL. NG
. PP <2 i
<3t

*To be Ailed oyt only in gase.of shipawent t0"The Adjutant General,
' r
CLASE II—Other effects

HUMBER ARTICLES

R

________ M ipts o T
Pr, § 1. bt.ﬁms
e = NT.3 L WL .

e

i ;.u.:.b TTUNKE

-
--------- 2l moipsa gottcr

W.D., &.G.C. Form No. &
uly lI




CLAEE I—Continued

1 |Can &0,

i |LTE3E L GUB

ol c:"‘
."“1%""(? Ticer’ & Jhart Cont

_____g___ 155&‘:? 3.”]5& =

___i, Pr. Shorts Cotion
Py. Farts areen
1 |Henl Suesstior

£ |Indprabiria Ipoténn

______ 1 |Bed Rell

..... 6 _|Capg Cotiom

i [(Pr, Covarslls

T %. ?oatal '*m»g Crider
1 U,8{ “os -pmcn OrdsPeyeaco

Money

Notes_.. $.-.33’6.a.‘3?

I cerTiFY that the fcregmng inventory comprises all
the effects of the deceased whose name appears on the
first page hereof, and that *the effects were delivered

w ¥ 823 A/8 Div for celivery to
Gi' d di !talsticns.hl if lay
M, Tpaneie »*E-“?fq RN R

193;2 Keating berreit, ioh,
0P ,e%% pase

End Lt.., 505th Prent Inf, ’
1lst Bn, T .ectg C{fipey

B AEG L DSy
-23-June__ 18k

(Dats)
*Btrike out words not applicabls,

Hq 50§ 1677



ORDZR FOR SHIPMENT

SHIP TO:

Effzcts of:
Maj. James E. McGinity

0-23257

Name
ABH

Case Ko« 110,770-D

it

DATE March 9, 1845
Cempbell:dmb

REMARKS :
Inclose bareau Check

A, wurnt :
Inclese "Valuables" item
Ship "Valuables" item{s)

Mr. FPrancis X, McGinity
19392 Kesting Avenue

Detroit, Michigen

\H/_/." 5 /i} <.

FOH: Effects wua STLormaster

Hemove G.1.
tote dljcrﬂ*ancy in

l |

Milms removed
Diary removed
Laundry removed

ROUTING:
Accounting Branch
1 Warshouse UVivision
—__ 2 Files Branch, Adm. Div.

4
\ S D
/\”f’u-/f?-/eff
I (-" "‘KED__
REMARKS : {. Franksq TR T
- ; Est. Exp. Chgs. AN & e1§QE

Eff. WM Form 14 (26 Dec Ll)

1

Est. Frt. Chgs.
Lio, of packages

e
]

//(]lf
74

ohipping Ulerik



ARY BFFRECTS H

ORDER FOR SHIPMENT

SHIP TQ:

Effects of:

ASH - 0-23257
110770-T

Case No.

Wt

DATE January 6, 1945
Campbell:ib js
REMAREKS :

Inclose Bureau Check
Acct. No.
Amount
Inclose "Valuables" item
Ship "Valuables" item(s)

Mr, Francis Y, MceGinity

19%82 Keating Avenue

Detroit, Michigen

—p

FOR: Effects Wuartermaster

Remove G.I.
Note discrepancy in

Tilms removed
Diary removed
Laundry removed

|

ROUTING:
Accounting Branch
Warehouse Division
Files Branch, Adm. Div.

J Fi . 4 fl Sy
4 - " 4 F 4 o~
o I I i R F4
f?f’,f_ 7 Gt E

.Y

REMARKS :

IO g

Eff. QM Form 1! (26 Nec. 44)

FRAEEED
Franked J
Est. Exp. Chgs., JA
Ests Frt. Chgs. N iU ‘9‘&

Noi of packages /

L/ g

'Shipping Clerk



SHEET ___ OF o

BOX NOMBER

-SHEETS

ARM\ EFFECTS BUREAU IKVEKTOR

M1 S5 hG |

OR1GIHAL NUMBER OF PACKAGES I

/

1
POY | I
_ABakpoNe |

: 1
TALLY NUMBER!
\SH/¢

,T"I’w's NTORY DATE
e N2 oY

CASE NUMBER //0,}70 W/; :

EFFECTS OF ) / - RANK
& CL ;y( = ’/C < /zt 2Lt o 7)“"1'])’
AN, '/ )RGANIZ.&TIUH ;
0-232 5’7‘ ML, C«o /B, soS
PACKAGE DESCRIFTION 7 - f /
CLOTHIRG PERSONAL ITEMS CONTAINERS
— | sELT — | BRACELET, IDENTIFICATION | BAGS, TRAVEL
= BELT, oMY (N0 MONEY) &= BRUSHES |1 | 8sGs, CLOTH
L.| caps GLASSES BILLFOLD (NO MONEY)
| CLOTH, wasH KNIVES - CASE,
COATS LIGHTERS T FOOTLOCKER"
—we...| FOOTWEAR, PR, l_,&‘._ MISC, INSIGuIa™— KIT, SEWING -
| cLoves X __| Misc, ITEMS 7| kiT, TolLer 7
X | HANDKERCHIEFS b PEN, FOUNTAIN KT,
JACKETS PENCIL, MECHANICAL PAPFRS AND MISC,
OVERCOATS TS . PIPES X_| BOOKSL—
T_| sHirTs & 3! RELIGIOUS ARTICLES &= FILMS AND NEGAT IVES
K| socks wr" 7~ _| RIBBONS, DECORATION “— LETTERS AND STAT IONERY
X 1| TIES a4 RINGS | PAPERS, PERSOMAL
A ToweLs & TOBACCO X_| PHOTOS 4~
/| TROUSERS, PR. TOILET ARTICLES SHOE SHINE ARTICLES
/_] TRUNKS, PR, __.L_I WINGS X sowentrs Caner,
M | UNDFRWFAR YATCH SOUVENIR MONFY
£ " ’ ‘.
5 nediranus) —o iRz il
- iz ) f
1 ‘)Lc’tL ConRy ¥ | _
V,
J7)£(}L;;¢au2.4;— 1;..(.-;--
/ AELLVCR/‘&‘L— / 5
:2- -J‘—"Cﬂ..‘\-l;['],
2 P ./0“ TS v’
J
REMARKS 2, 7 A4 (4. ATTACHMENTS
Tt 7/!1’:»1":—3-" _JJ,!_C.,('_L ‘Z;L / r};;‘- ; =4/
@ 7 sl % T ]
/ 39,& }L,('_.ﬁ_i.{.-\u.f" u-\L(._.‘
it
L A -
-‘{-\’ A 1..-.;;:—...--}’(‘ Bl
Q 'ﬁ :T-; \’L(T’{_ CK«_'\M_,(‘_,\_Q_.é/CI_
= _/ l/.- '
. ; I,l,." tr A
s I SV P 5 07 v O, i r
e .,/,{ L/CCL et TN . s WEIGHT T

v

REMOVED




/ g agandoned

SHOWN ON TALLY-IN AS_ /e «h o /ooy SWiono o . /ia/# ORIGIIAL NO. OF PKGS.T - - =
L T \-/ :

: ]
TALLY~-IN NO. 5361 ‘TWENTORY DATE 11/13/42 casevo, /) O ooy
—_— — Tiow
EFFECTS OF - _ RANK '
A.S.N, 272 85 7 (0RG+__* Unknown
PACKAGE DESCRIPTION: PN | i

ARTICIE DESCRIPTION

7 Fr trousers

7 Shirts L
1 Scarf b//

1 Pr pnazjamas
/’..
6 Caps

va

1. Lot socks

1 Blanket
1 Handkerchief
2 Souvenir coins v
REMARKS:  XNo informstion . ‘ ATTACHMENTS :
Ko correspondence T .-
; \, Hone ..~
S
"
G A.T. Not available . ‘NG GCRRESPONDENCE

SHORTAGE \ON REVERSE
G.I. ON REV%‘};SE
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ARMY SERVICE FOHCES
KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEPOT
601 HARDESTY AVENUE
KANSAS CITY 1, MISSOURI

JRM:JS:vim
repLy reFer To_ L10770-D August 29, 1944

¥r. F. X. ¥cGinity
19392 Keating
Detroit, Michigan

Dear Mr. McGinity:

This refers to your recent card inquiring about the personal
effects of your son, Major James E. McGinity.

I am sorry +o report that the Army Effect Bureau has not yetb
received any of your son's property. There is inclosed an infor-
mation circular waich will give you some idea of the time which
may elapse before personal effects zrrive here from overseas.

You will note from Paragraph 3 of the circular that this Bureau
needs certain information in order to make disposition of property.
You may furnish us the necessary information at this time, if you
wish, so that your son's effects may be forwarded promptly upon re=
ceipt here.

For your convenience, there is inclosed & self-addressed return
envelope which requires no postage.

I wish to express my sincere regret of the circumstances prompt-
ing this correspondence.

Yours very truly,

LESLIE L. KETTERING
Cap‘tafm QtM-G.
Assistant

2 Incls=-
Form 76
Envelope
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KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEPOT
601 HARDESTY AVENUE

Ty E w)
ARMY SERVICE FORCES i W /4

B/ : ]

Y/

ooad

KANSAS CITY 1, MISSOURI /"-‘. s ( S_ l?'_ fb— 44)
: JRM1ISigh
IN REPLY REFER To_ 110770-5 ] October 5, 1944

Mr. Frencis X, MeGinity
19392 Keating
Detroit 3, Miechigan

Dear Mr. HMeGinity:

Therk you for the information given the Army Effects Bureau
in connection with dispesal of personsl effects of your son, Major
Jemes B, MeGinity. I anm returning copies of Will and Fower of Attormney
which you forwarded to this Bureau.

There is inclosed Burcau check for $126.57, representing
the only property of Major McGinity received here to dete; however,
money ordéinarily is transmitted from oversess by meil, in advance of
nther personal effectis, '

The transmittal of funds by this Bureau dces not, of itself,
vest title in the recipient. Such funds are forwsrded for distribution
according to the laws of the state of the officer's legzl residence.

FPlease acknowledge receipt of the checik by signing one copy
of this letter in the spece provided below, and returning it to this
Bureau. For your convenience, there is inclosed en adéressed envelope
which needs no postage.

It is probable that additionsl effects of Major McGinity
will resch %this Bureau at 2 later date. As it is my intentiorn to forward
any such property to you immedietely upon arrival here, I askt that you
please notify us, without fail, in the event there is any change in
vour address within the next six months.

’

sy "er%_o&nm

//-.\ _F__,})" "..’ s
Y (aw; / .
A, AN . ot A
A, L. SMITH
Administrative Assistant
4 Inclg—- Army Effects Bureau
Will
Power of Attorney
Check ~—
InveloDeg"

ﬁﬁjp

= :
Siznature

G Ze Ot/ 21555









ARMY SERVICE FORCES

KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEPOT
601 HARDESTY AVENUE
KANSAS CITY 1, MISSOURI

JRM:JS:ely
IN REPLY REFER TO: 770§ November 25, 19LL

¥r. Francis X, McGinity ' |
19392 Keating .
Detroit 3, ¥ichigan

Dear Mr. McGinity:

The Army Effects Bureau has received some
additional property of your son, Major James E. ¥cGinity.

These effects, contained in one carton,
are being forwarded to you. If delivery is not made
within thirty days from this dae, please notify me
so that tracer action may be instituted,

As previously indicabted, persomel property
is transmitted by this Bureau for distribution ac-
cording to the laws of the state of the officert's
legal residence,

Extending every sympathy, I am

Sincerely yours,

A, L. SHITH
Administrative Assistant
Army Effects Bureau




ARMY SERVICE FORCES
KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEPOT
601 HARDESTY AVENUE
KANSAS CITY 1, MISSOURI
; JEIS114
110770 S Decerber 5, 19

IN REPLY REFER TO:

Mr. Frencis X, McGinity
19392 Keatmg Avenus
mh“glb F].C.‘ -bh =14

Dear lVr. McGinity: g

Since our letter of November 25, the Army Effects
Bureau has received some =ddition effects of your som, -
Major James E, MeGinity, “

These effects are being forw=rded tc you for
distribution asccording to the lows of the state of the
officer's legel residance, If dslivery is not mzde vithin
thirty days Fron this date, plerse notify me so that sracer
action mey be institutsd.

Yovurs very treuly, ¥

A, L, Smith
Adminictrative Assistant
Army Effects Buresu




IN REPLY REFER TO.

ARMY SERVICE FORCES

KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEPOT
ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU
601 HARDESTY AVENUE

KANSAS CITY 1, MISSOURI JRk:VC:c -'_:‘)’
110,770 C ' January 9, 1945

Mr, Frencis X, MeGinity
19382 Leeting Avenue
Detroit, Kichigan

The Army Effects Buresu has received some
additionel property of your son, lajor James E. McGinity.

These sffects, contaired in two cartoms,
are being forwarded to you. If delivery is not mede
within thirty days from this date, please notify me
so thet tracer sction may be instituted,

As previously indiceted, personal property
is transmitted by this Bureau for distribution ac-
cording to the laws of the state of the cfficer'’s
legsl residence,

Extending every sympathy, I am )

Sincerely yours,

E. L. RICHTER
Administrative Assistent
Army HEffects Buresu




SAVEj

ARMY SERVICE FORCES

KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEPOT
601 HARDESTY AVENUE

KANSAS CITY 1, MISSOURI J
/ ; JEH: Toidnd
IN REFLY REFERF&D2 770 March 2, 1948

4
¥r. Francis X. Hct}iniigy
19392 EKeating Avenue
Detroit, Michigan-®

7

Dear Mr. McBinity: '

Since our letter of Jamuary 9, the Army Effects

Bursau has ved some additional properiy of your som,
Ma jér Jmf;??ﬁcainfty.

These effecis, consisiting of religicus‘ariicles
and a bi11€514, are being forwarded %o you in one Tackage.
If delivery is not mede within $hisiy days from ikis dste,
please potify me so that tracer action may be imsiiliuiled,

As previously indiczied, pexsonal property is
‘//tranlmitt.sd by thig Bureau for diys{ihution agourding o P
the laws of the siate of the ovilecer's legal rusidence,

Exiending every sympathy, I aun
Singerely ycmrﬁ,/
P
P, A, BCERuZN:

Captain, QE.C.
Agsisient



SFQYG 293
McGinity, Jemes E,

S

13 Merch 1946

Mr. Fremcis X. McGinity
19392 Keating Avenue
Detroit, Michigan

Dear Mr, McGinity:

The Wer Departmenmt is most degirous that you be furnished
the burial location of your son, the late Major James E. McGinity,
AB.K. 0-23 257.

The records of this office disclose that his remains are
interred in the U. 8, Military Cemetery, Blosville, France, plot K,
row 2, grave 23,

This cemetery is located approximetely twenty miles north-
vest of 8t. lo, twenty-four miles southeagt of Cherbourg and five
miles north and slightly west of Carentan, all in France, and is
under the eonstant care and supervision of United S8tates military
personnel,

/‘"'—Plnu eccept my sincere sympathy in the loss of your son.

 E N Sincerely yours,

T. B. LARKIR
M2 jor General
The Quartermester Ceneral

gtd






SPQYG 293
licGinity, James E.
S.N. 0-23 257

30 March 1946

Address Reply To
THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
Attention: Hemorial Division

Mr. and Mrs. Francis X. McGinity

19392 Keating Avenue
Detroit, Michigan

Dear Mr. and irs. HeGinity:

Your letter concerning your son, the late Major James E, McGinity,

has been received in this office.

Your letter dated 16 March 1946 has been received and placed in

the files of this office.

FOR THE QUARTERMASTER GERERAL:
Sincerely yours,

(U}hls ¥i, B. CHRISTENSEK
1st Lieut, QMC
Agsistant

Ty moy

&HE

e WY T 4

Ii”ﬂngw
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\ . CLEM:IS, MICIIGAN
26 liarch 1944

SUBJECT: Leeation of Grzve

T The Adjutant Genersl
Wasghington, D. C.

Request locstion and neme of bpmete“y WHETE Lador James

E. kicGinity is puried. Because lajor licGinity was killed in the
Lormandy invasion it is reascnable to assume that he was interred in

Frerce, but, for sentimental reaso:c I would like to know the

exact 4ocft10n.

wajor MeGinity was last attached to the 505tn Paratrocp
Infantry. '
' Sincerely,
largaret li. Walstrom
166 Jenes Street
Lit. Clemens, wichigan
Rl :‘



SPPG 293
Me Ginity, James E.

SN 023 257 ——

Address Reply To
THE QUARTERIASTER GENERAL
Attentions Memorial Division

Miss Margarel M, Walstrom
166 Jones Street
Mte Clemens, Michigan

Dear Miss ¥alstroms

17 April 1946

Your letter to The Adjutant General eoncerning the late Major
Jemes E. Me Ginily has been referred to this offiee.

The official Report of Burial diseloses that the remmins of your
friend were interred in Flot E, Row 2, Grave 23, in the U, S, Wilitary
Cemetery, Blosville, Franece, located twenty miles northwest of St, Lo,
twenty-four miles southeast of Cherbourg and five miles north and
slightly wesi of Carentan, all in Franes,

TOR THE QUARTERASTR GRIETAL:

<
Sde
R

Sineerely yours,

WILLIAM E, REID
1st Lieut., 0T
Agsistant

zﬁ{



//

2 Detober 1946

¥Mr. Francies X. McGinity
19392 Keating Avenue
Detroit, Michigan

partment is most desivous that you be furmnished infor-
Mimm@mmmmﬁe@mm,ﬁwmmm
‘7‘;? / g,«#ms E. ¥cGinily, A.8.K. 023 257. s

4 mmwmmmmmmmm

7 in the U. 8, Military Cemctery Blosville, plot E, row 2, greve 23.

/ You may be assured that the identification and ivberment have deen
accouplished with fitting dignity and solemnity.

This cemstery is located twenty-five miles smitheast of Cherbowsg,
Frence, and s under the comptant cere and supervision of United States
militery persomnel.

mwwwmmmmﬁwmu, et Govern-
nment expense, with the feasible wishes of the next of kin regerding
finel interment, here or abroad, of the remains of your loved ons. At

& latér date, this ce will, without any sction on your part, pro-
viéeﬂmmxt with full information end solicit his detailed
(\?}-ﬁm mrtwsimmmwinmwtw
! g : 3 - j,,w-""”' Sincerely yours,
: r; i : i (
(/ %, B, LARKN A4
Major General



Mejor dJames E. McGinlty, O 23 257

Plot E, Row 2, Grave 23, 9 September 1947
United States Militery Cemetery
Bloskllle, France y

. TR S, - g7 A

Mr, Frencis ¥. McGinity
19392 Keating Avenuse
Detrolt, Michigan

Dear Mr. McGinity:

The people of the United States, through the Congress have authorized the
disinterment an final burial ofthe heroic Gead of World War II. The Quarber-
master General of the Army has been entrusbed with this secred responsibility
to the honored dead. The vecords of the War Department indicete that you may
be the neevest relative of the sbove-named decessed, who gave his life in the
service of his country.

The enclosed pamphlets, "Disposition of World Waer IT Armed Forces Dead,”
and "Americen Cemeteries,” explain the disposition, opiions snd services mede
aveilable to you by your Government. If you are the next of kin according to
the line of kinehlp as set forth in the enclosed pemphlet, "Disposition of
¥orld War IT Armed Foroces Dead,” you are invited to express your wighes as to
the disposition of the vemsins of the decessed by completing Part I of the en-
closed form "Request for Disposition of Remains.” Should you desire to relin-
guish your righte to the next in line of kinship, plesse complete Part IT of the

enclosed form, If you are not the next of kin, plesse cumplete Part III of the
enclosed TForm.

1f you should elect Option 2, it is advised that no fumeral axrrangenents

or other personal arvangements be made until you are further notified by this
office. :

Will you pleese complete the enclosed form, "Reguest for Disposition of
Remaine” and mail in the enclosed self-sddressed envelope, which reguires no
postage, within 30 deys after its recelpt by you? Its prompt returnm will
avold umecessary delays,

Sincerely,

Incls. —RPL THOMAS B. LARKIN
VRN | , 3 Major General
SRR \j._{_.m = The Quertermaster General
L AL P



+

THE AMERICAN NATIONAL RED CROSS
MIDWESTERN AREA
1700 WASHINGTON AVE., ST. LOUIES 3, MO,
April 12, 1948

BR Br: OMGMR 293
Memorial Division

Department of the Army Re: McGINITy Jemes E. Maj.
Office of the Quartermaster General B o7 a2
Washington 25, D.C. , Plot T, Row 2, Grave 23
. PN o U, S. Military Cemetery
T ) _ Blosville, France
Gentlemen:

This is in reply to your request of Mareh 18, 1948
regarding disposition of the remains of Major James E. McGinity

Our chapter Home Service worker reports that the soldier's
father, Francis X. McGinity, 19392 Keating Avenue, Detroit, has
completed Form 345, It was mailed direct to your office on about

April 1,

If further informaticn is desired, please let us know.

Sincerely yours,

¥

(Misg) Janet Neel
Director, Home Service
Midwestern Area
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QUQE 293
HeGinity, James F.
SW 023 257 - 2

" 28 October 1945

re. Francis I, McGinity
218 Plymouth Road
"est Palm Beach, Florida

Dear Mr, McGinity:

Your letter pertaini to the remains of your son, the late Major
James E, MeGinity, has come to my attention,

The "Request for Disposition of Remains" form which you completed
regarding the final burial of the remains of your son nas been received
and accepteds 0Official actiun has been teken t0 have his remains perma-
nently interred in an American Military Cemetery overseas.

Inasmich as the United States Military Cemetery Blosville, France
has not been designated as & permanent American Military Cemetery, the
remains of your son have been exhumed and are currently resting in
above ground storage pending final interment in the Ameriean Military
Cemetery St. Laurent, France,

Permanent interment in the American Military Cemetery St. Laurent,
France, was scheduled to commence on 15 October 1948, However, I regret
that the records pertaining to your son do not reveal that his remains
h;%ie as yet been permenently interred.

. ALl necessary arrangements for burial, military honors and religiocus
icgs will be completed and provided by the Coverrment., 'y age_"rue‘st
Susel that although you heve no responsibilities and canimbBe wdbss

detail will be accomplished with all the revererncesd
ional for our honored dead, i

@ & Yoh will receive notification of the exact locatid
Eg' flgg used to drape the casket of your son during Gl
1 also be sent to you. >

f.-""‘a'ﬁ' appreciate receiving from you notification of yolx L CHIRIS O
address from\19392 Keating Avenue, Detroit, Michigan to 218 Piymouth Road,
West Palm Beac ,ﬁgla"rida. Our records have been amended accordingly.

, .;:f..f' Sincerely yours,
A L
r . JAMES F. SMITH
gph Ma jor, QMC

Memorial Division
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#r. Fo X, LcGinity

19392 Xeating
Setroit 3, dichigan

Dear ¥r. KeGinity:

Receipt is acknowledged of your letter of recent date, rela-

£ L.

tive to a headstone for the grave of z deceased member of th
armed Forces.

a8 the records of this office are filed under the names of
veterans, it is requested you azdvise the name of the decedent to

whom you refer.

an envelope is inclosed for your convenience in replying and
an early answer will be appreciated.

Sineerely yours,

NomuaN 5, TIGES
Lt Col, 3
Memorial Divisic
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10 May 1949

Maj James E. Mc Ginity, ASN 0-23 257

Plot F, Row 11, Grave 35

Headstone: Cross

8t. Laurent (France) U. S. Military Cemetery

Mr Francis Xavier Mc Ginity - T
19392 Keating Avenue Vs
Detroit, Michigan

Dear Mr. Mc Ginity:

This 1s to inform you that the remains of your loved one have
been permanently interred, as recorded above, side by side with com-
rades who also gave their lives for their country. Customary mili-
tary funeral services were conducted over the grave at the time of
burial.

After the Department of the Army has completed all final interments.
the cemetery will be transferred, as sauthorized by the Congress. to the
care and supervision of the American Battle Monuments Commission. The
Commission algo will have the responsibility for permanent construction
and beautification of the cemetery, including erection of the permanent
headetone. The headstone will be inscribed with the name exactly as
recorded above, the rank or rating where appropriate, orgenization,
State, and date of death. Any inquiries relative to the type of head-
stone or the spelling of the name to be inscribed thereon, should be
sddressed to the American Battle Monuments Commission, Washington 25, D. C.
Your letter should include the full name, rank, serial number, grave
location, and nsme of the cemetery.

While interments are in progress, the cemetery will not be opren to
visitors. TYou may rest assured that this final interment was conducted
with fitting dignity and solemmity and that the grave-site will be care-
fully and conscientliously maintained in perpetuity by the United States
Government.

Sincerely yours,

H. FELDMAN
Ma jor General
The Quartermaster General

how



DEPARTMENT OF THE ARMY
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON 25, D. C.

QMGMH 095
McGinity, F. X. (Mr.)

25 April 1949

Mr., F. X, McGinity
19392 Keating
Detroit 3, Michigan

Dear Mr, McGinity:

Receipt is acknowledged of your letter of recent date, rela-
tive to a headstone for the grave of a deceased member of the
Armed Forces.

As the records of this office are filed under the names of
veterans, it is requested you advise the name of the decedent to
whom you refer,

An envelope is inclosed for your convenience in replying and
an early answer will be appreciated.

Sincerely yours,

\. ¥
VA
1 Incl NORMAN S. WIGES \ E!

env Lt Col, QMC R
Memonal Division
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QMGHF 293 31 July 1953 ‘

HMeGinity, James E.
023 257

- -

¥r, and Mrs, F. X, MeGinity
19392 Keating .
Detroit 3, Michigan

Dear Mr, and Mrs, McGinity:

This will acknowledge receipt of your communication dated 15 July
1953 concerning your son, the late Major James E. McGinity.

Although it was stated in our letter of 1 June 1949 that final
interment of your son's remains had not been accomplished ai that time,
our records disclose thet & letier was dispatched to you dated 10 May
1949 advising you that the remains of your son had been permanently
interred in Plot F, Row 11, Grave 36, in the United States Militery
Cemstery St, Leurent, France. A copy of that letter is inclosed here-
with for your future reference,

Subsequent to the finsl imterment of your son's remains, the
United States Military Cemetery St. laurent was transferred to the
3 ;ion kf the American Battle Monumenis Commission, Washington
25, D, C, That Commission is responmsible for the beamtification and
maintenance of the cemetery as a permanent shrine dedicated in grateful
remembrance of our honored dead of World War IL.

It is of the utmost concern that information released to the
families of our hercic dead be absolutely accurate and it is deeply
regretted that the letter of 1 June 1949 was inadvertently sent to

you.
" | Sincerely yours,
£ 4l v J0HN D. MARTZ JR. et
. /5o Oy 1tr dtd 10 May 1949 Colonel, QI <oe\S
rb/bek - Chief, Memorial Division “\

Jl."_ J{ ?

P




QrCKF 293
McOinity, James. 1 June 1949
SN 023 257

¥r. F. X. McGinity
19392 Keating
Detroit 3, Michigan

Dear Mr. McGinity:

Your letter pertaining to the remains of your son, the late
Major James McGinity, has come to my attention.

Although this office has not, as yet, been informed of the final
interment of the remains of your son, please rest assured that when
this information becomes available, you will be advised.

Each grave of our honored dead buried in a permanent American
¥ilitary Cemetery overseas will be marked with a headstone erected
by the Government. At this writing, the style of headstone has not
been determined, but you may rest assured that it will be equal in
beauty of design, durability and inscription to those erected on the
graves of the heroic dead of World War I.

These headstones are provided automatically by the Government;
therefore, no application is required by the next of kin.

If we may be of further assistance to you please feel free to
communicate with us at your convenience.

Sincerely yours,

ma /Z : JIMES F. SMITH JE
Ao Major, QUMC
= Memorial Division
o L M
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